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Anlage
Luxemburger Ring 62, 52066 Aachen
G +49 241 62502 kontakt@blau-weiss-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Sneeuwberglaan 1d, 6291 HB Vaals
G +31 43 3066369 TennisHalleVaals@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Kusen, Michael
T 0177-2384283 Sportwart@blau-weiss-aachen.de
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Damen 50 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Nicola Malzahn-Leue
m +491782104650; malzahn-leue@gmx.de
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Franzen, Petra
Hagelskamp, Sabine
Mang, Anette

Breuer, Jule

Michalik, Claudia
Stamm, Anja
Malzahn-Leue, Nicola
Cox, Melanie
Bachmann, Angelika
Richter, Anke

van Bokhoven, Margo (NED N)
van Helden, Andrea
Fischer, Anja

Pape, Kazue

Geisel, Elvira
Weris-Patri, Heike
Leidert, Tanja

Dr. Tietmann, Christina
Piepel-Taeger, Anne
Fey, Martina

Felix, Ute

Mohné, Sheela
Juschka, Katja
Schwartz, Juliane
Méltgen-Sicking, Katrin
Schulte-Witberg, Ulrike

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26101470
26001923
27192404
26754402
27101376
26951700
26503629
27453859
26201440
26854768
27194975
26851672
26901599
26754123
25651271
26852328
27401196
26401639
25801873
26752667
27002781
27301854
26903204
27193740
26853014
27085144

LK

LK14,3
LK18,1
LK18,3
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK21,2
LK21,8
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK21,6
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
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